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MONDAY, April 15

Log on
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UURMaPA Spring 2024 Conference
Emergent Elderhood: Service is Our Prayer

Possible Program Schedule
Subject to Change

Mountain

10:45-am
11:00 am
11:30
12:30
12:45

1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:05
2:30
3:30
3:45

5:15-pm
5:30 pm
5:35
7:00
7:15

Central

11:45-am

12:00 noon

12:30
1:30
1:45

2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:05
3:30
4:30
4:45

6:15-pm
6:30 pm
6:35
8:00
8:15

Eastern

12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:30
2:30
2:45

3:45 pm
4:00 pm
4:05
4:30
5:30
5:45

7:15 pm
7:30 pm
7:35
9:00
9:15

PROGRAM

Slides Set to Music

Worshipful Ingathering

Small Groups: How is it with thy spirit?
Virtual Socializing

Free Time

Slides

Welcome to Session Il

UURMaPA at Your Service

Odyssey Presentation: Joyce Gilbert
Virtual Socializing

Free Time

Slides

Welcome to Session Il
Remembrance Service, with Lilia Cuervo
Virtual Socializing
Recess until Tuesday
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TUESDAY, April 16

Log on
Session IV

Log on
Session V

Log on
Session VI

Pacific

9:45 am
10:00 am
10:10

11:30
11:45

12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:05
1:30
2:30
2:45

4:15 am
4:30 pm
4:35
6:00
6:15

UURMaPA Spring 2024 Conference
Emergent Elderhood: Service is Our Prayer

Possible Program Schedule
Subject to Change

Mountain

10:45-am
11:00 am
11:10

12:30
12:45

1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:05
2:30
3:30
3:45

5:15-pm
5:30 pm
5:35
7:00
7:15

Central

11:45-am

12:00 noon

12:10

1:30
1:45

2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:05
3:30
4:30
4:45

6:15-pm
6:30 pm
6:35
8:00
8:15

Eastern

12:45 am
1:00 pm
1:10

2:30
2:45

3:45 pm
4:00 pm
4:05
4:30
5:30
5:45

7:15 pm
7:30 pm
7:35
9:00
9:15

PROGRAM

Slides

Welcome Back, Session IV

Theme Presentation: Sharon Welch with
special guests Doug McCusker, Qiyamah
Rahman and Jim McKinley

Virtual Socializing

Free Time

Slides

Welcome to Session V

Finances: Gloria, Anna & Richard

Small Groups: Deep Dive Into the Theme
Virtual Socializing

Free Time

Slides

Welcome to Session VI
In Concert: Peter Mayer
Virtual Socializing
Recess until Wednesday
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WEDNESDAY, April 17

Log on
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Session VIII
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10:00 am
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12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:05
2:30
2:45

4:15 pm
4:30 pm
4:40
5:40
6:00
6:15

UURMaPA Spring 2024 Conference
Emergent Elderhood: Service is Our Prayer

Possible Program Schedule
Subject to Change

Mountain

10:45-am
11:00 am
11:05
11:30
12:30
12:45

1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:05
3:30
3:45

5:15-pm
5:30 pm
5:40
6:40
7:00
7:15

Central

11:45-am

12:00 noon

12:05
12:30
1:30
1:45

2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:05
4:30
4:45

6:15-pm
6:30 pm
6:40
7:40
8:00
8:15

Eastern
12:45 pm

1:00 pm
1:05
1:30
2:30
2:45

3:45 pm
4:00 pm
4:05
5:30
5:45

7:15 pm
7:30 pm
7:40
8:40
9:00
9:15

PROGRAM

Slides
Welcome Back, Session VII
Transitions: Keith Kron

Odyssey Presentation: Anita Farber-Robertson

Virtual Socializing
Free Time

Slides

Welcome Back, Session VIII
Topics of Interest Offerings
Virtual Socializing

Free Time

Slides

Before We Say Goodbye

Small Groups: Takeaways

Closing Worship with Wayne Arnason
Virtual Socializing

Conference Adjourns



